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
LA 247 sqm
SELUNG PRICET P '1,250,00O

Lot 4 Block 8, Lantana St.
Hacienda Sta. Monica Phase 2
LA 235 sqm
SEIUNG PRICET P 1,175,000

Lot 5 Block 4, Acacia St.
Hacienda Sta. Monica Phase 2
LA 257 sqm
SELUNG PRICEi P 1,300,000

Lot l3 Block 4, Mahogany St.
Hacienda Sta. Monica Phase 2
LA 213 sqm
SELLING PRICE: P 1,O75,OOO

Lot 6-A Block 6
Hacienda Sta. Monica Phase 3
Brgy. Latag, Lipa City, Batangas
LA 936 sqm

fl0ASE & IOf Ltp.otT

Lot 1-A, N. Velasquez St.
Brgy. Pallocan, Batangas City
LA 364 sqm FA 37.50 sqm

, VAGAII| LOf
Lot 1028-A (LRC) Psd-21920
Rizal Ave., Extension
Sta. Clara, Batangas City
Batangas
LA 2,000 sqm

UP.Ml

SELLING PRICE! P 20,000,000

ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON 'AS IS - WHERE IS' AND 'FIRN.COME, FIRST-SERVED' BASIS, PROPERTIES MAY BE WTHDRAWN WTHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
Prices are NOT applicable to buyback transactions with former owners. Please callforthe buyback pices.

sEUING PRICET P '1,100,000
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. JC: O927 613-9670 o (0431 417-8677 MN: (O431757-0469

llltl$E&Lof Ltp-t2o
Lol3-D-1-D-5, Lot 3-D-1-D-6 & Lot
3-D-1-D-7, Brgy. Cawongan
Padre Garcia BatanOas
LA 493 sqm FA 235.50 sqm
2-slorey house with 3BR & 3TB

,l0lt9E & l0l Ltp.l11

as

2-storey house wifl 2BR & 1 TB witrl
frontage of 18.42m

HOUSE & LOf

Lot 1 Block 3

Mt. View Subdivision

Tanauan, Batangas

LA 574 sqm FA 116 sqm

PI]s CAIL JO6E CANLO

H0ASE & LOf Ltp-ltts
Lot 27 Block 18, Pamplona St.
San Antonio Heights Phase 2
Sto. Tomas, Batangas
LA 169 sqm FA 87 sqm
2-storey hous€ with 3BR & lTB

Maya Maya Hlllr, Natipuan
Nasugbu, Balangas

Lot Block LA Selling
sqm Pfice

Lot 7 Blk 2 478 500,000

Lot 12 Blk2 591 650,000

Lot 14 Blk2 567 600,000

Lot.16 Blk 2 472 5OO,OOO

sEllJl{G P 1,700,000 sEur{G P 1,300,000

I lots, Taal View Heights Nature Villas
Brgy. Aya, Talisay, Batangas

Lot 28, Blk 7
Terazas De Punta Fuego
Brgy. Natipuan Nasugbu, Baiangas
LA 71B sqm

YACAtfL0f uP-05

Lot 11745-8, Brgy. Boot
Tanauan, Batangas
LA 5,193 sqm

sEtll P iFOO,O@

VACAT| LOT
Maya Maya Hllls, Natipuan

Nasugbu, Batangas

Lot Block LA Selling
sqm Price

Lot I Blk2 553 600,000
Lot 10 Blk2 659 700,000
Lor 18 Blk2 537 600,000

5
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o JC:0927 613-9670 o (O43) 417-8677 I VON : (043) 757-O469

VACAXT IOf L,p.osg

Lot 5652 / Cad 511, Brgy. N/aquihan
Lemery, Batangas
LA 1,802 sqm
Beach lot

SELUNG PRICE: P 3,q)O,qto

vAcAilf Lof
Within Bo. Laiya, Aplaya
San Juan, Batangas
LA 1,361,555 sqm
5 agricultural & separate mouniain
lots

VACAII| LOT

Within Birinayan, Laurel
Batangas
LA 355,981 sqm
Agricultural/residential lot

SELLING PRICE: P 17,800,000

LtP.119

VACAtlf Lof Ltp-1tt4

Lot 22 Block 3, De Rojas St
San Rafael Estate Phase '1

Sto. Tomas, Batangas City
LA 270 sqm

. TED : 0927 613-9669 o (02) 957-6867 / NHEII z (O2) 816-9966

SELUNG PRICE: P 1,650,000

Lot 2-A, Libjo, Batangas City
LA 3,337 sqm
Residential lot

H0ASE & LoT L,p.Mz
Lol No 3 Esiiva Compound
A I\rabini Extension, Poblacion
San Pablo City, Laguna
LA 1,311 sqm FA 150 sqm
1-slorey house M altic

VACAllf lof LrP4,sg

Lot #2, Estiva Compound
A. Nilabini Ext., Poblacion
San Fablo, Laguna
LA 1,311 sqm

Samoaroct ke

SELUNG PRICE! P 3,2m,0q)

HoASE & Iof up-o4s
Along M Leonor St., Brgy. ll-D
San Pablo City, Laguna
LA 293.33 sqm FA 240 sqm
2-storey house W 3BR & 2TB

VACAtf lof Ltp4E4

Lot #7, Estiva Compound
A. Mabini Ext., Poblacion
San Pablo, Laguna
LA 1,311 sqm

SEUING PRICE: P 3,200,000

,|0USE & LOf up.as
Lot 7 Dona Manqurng St
Teomora Village Phase 1

Brgy. San Gabriel San Pablo, Laguna
LA 225 sqm FA 102 sqm
l-storey house with 3BR & 1TB

5EI|NG PRTCE: P 1,350,000

f u rnorrnlEs FoR sALE ARE oN ,As ts - wHERE rs" AND 'FrRsr,coME, FlRsr-sERVED' BAsts pRopERTrEs MAy BEWTHDnaWN wrHour PRIoR NortcE
Prices are NOT applicble to buyback nansactions whh fomer owners. Please callforthe buyback prices.

Malakas St-. Farconville Subd Ph ll
San Gregorio, Sn Pablo, Laguna
LA 227 sqm FA 248.70 sqm
With 2-storey building with otfice &

SELUNG PRICE: P 3,550,m0 SELUNG PRICE: P 45m,m0

Vvtin Sabang Road, BAD/. Cqrepcbn
San Pablo City, Laguna
LA 5,372 25 sqm

Wilhin Brgy. Concepcion
San Pablo City, Laguna
LA 4,374 sqm
lnterior lot

To get more updated listings of foreclosed properties and public auction schedules, Visit http://www.foreclosurephilippines.com
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Lot 3725-D, Brgy. Labuin
Sta. Cruz, Laguna
LA 30,867 sqm FA 1,607 sqm

Wilhin JFJ Counlry Homes Subd
Brgy. Callios, Sta Cruz, Laguna
LA 847 sqm FA 341.42 sqm
2-storey house & warehouse

FA S70 58 som
lure used as hosp al

Within Brgy. San lvlateo
San Pablo City, Laguna
LA 645 sqm FA 300 sqm
2 lols with mixed residential /

Lots 8'1 7-C-9 and 8 l 7-C-GA
Luna St Extn , Brgy. Santissima Cruz
Sta. Cruz, Laguna
LA 5,4&t sqm
Residenlial lol

6 lots within Villa Adelina lll Ph2
Brgy. Bulilan Sur, Pila, Laguna

Area Lot Blk Selling
(sqm.) # # P.ice

273 123 Btk 4 P 335,000
189 110 BtkS P 230,000
227 L21 Blk 8 P 280,000
759 L22 Brk 8 P 825,000
234 L24 Brk 8 P 230,000
268 125 Brk S P 230,000

20 lots, Forest Hills Subdivision
Brgy. Pinagbayanan

Pila, Laguna

LIP-O7I

I s 121 197,30!

11 5 116 151_000

13 5 112 146,000

t5 5 124 J02,000

-.17 5 13L171,000

18 5 119 155J00

t9 5 150 195.00!

20 5 l? 140!qQo

2L 5 155 202.000

,.20 - s 118 154p00

11 0 212 276,00!)

9 7 !20 1s6.0O0

8 8 129 156,q00

10 8_. 120 150.000_

11 I 120 156,000

13 8 120 156-000

14 q._12! 1s6,000

15 I 120 1s6,Q00

16 8 120 1s6,0qq

18 8 158 237,00{)

PRICES ARE SUAJECTTOCHANGE WTHOUTPRIOR NOTICE ALL OFFERSARE SUBJECTTO MANAGEMENT'S APPROVAL

' PtfASE CONFIRM ENTRIES EYCALUNG OUR HOTIINES OR SENDING AN EMAILTO BUENAMA',lo@bd.com.ph
To get more updated listings of foreclosed properties and public auction schedules, Visit http://www.foreclosurephilippines.com
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N

o TED : 0927 613-9563 . (02) 957-6857 / NHEIL :

N

(o2) 816-9966

Wthin Diversion Road, Poblacion
Pila, Laguna
LA 445 sqm FA 400 sqm
Resd'lbldg, hardware & warehouse

Along JP. RizalSt., Brgy ll
Poblacion Sta. N4aria, Laguna
LA 473 sqm
Residenlial lol

!Ll

Along Provincial Road
Brgy. N,4asiit, Calauan, Laguna

Lot No LA sqm SP

1)Lot 94-G Psd-127084 2,386 2,900,000

2) Lol94-A Psd-127084 2,385 2,9fi),000

3) Lot 94-8-1 Psd-196484 1,193 725,OOO

Within Brgy. Dambo Pangil
Laguna
LA 7,551 sqm

VACAII| LOT

Along Maharlika Highway
Brgy. San Benito
Alaminos, Laguna
LA 116,795 sqm
Various lots

SELLING PRICE: P 128,500,000

EALIrltG uptns
lvl Grania cor Lagos Sts
Lucena Cfy, Quezon
LA 247 sqm FA 294 sqm
2-storey commercial building

VACA | LOf uP-076

Along Anaclela St., Brgy Casa Real
Pakil, Laguna
LA 633 sqm
Wilh unfrnished 1 -slorey house

SELUtlG PRICE: P 35o,0oo

_il

LIP-077

VACAtf LOf Ltp-|4s
Lots 1-C-2-3-C-3-E-2-B-1 & 1-E &
1-C-2-C-3-E-2
Rizal Ave , San Pablo City, Laguna
LA 446 sqm

sEuntc PRtcE P 6,000,000

HoUSE & Iof L,p.t47

L 19 B 19 Calmar Homes Ph 8
Brgy. Kanlurang Mayo, Luc€na City
LA '121 sqm FA 72 sqm
2-slorey house with 2BR & 2TB

LtP-0u

8 ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON 'AS 15 -WHERE 15" AND "FIRST,COME, FIRS'I.SERVED" BASIS PROPERTIES MAY BEWIIHDRAWN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
Prices are NOT applicable to bultack transactions with fomer oMers Please call for the buyback prices

. JC z @Z? 611967Q. Wgt 417&77 I \€hl : (043) F/0469

,tousE & Lof uP-$l
L 5, 6 & 7, B 5, Villa Consuelo Subd
Bo. lbabang Dupay, Lucena City
LA 540 sqm
3 adjoining lots;
2 houses with 28R each

BUILOfiA
Lot 2908-C, Lot 2825-A-1
Lot 2825-A-2. Lot 2825-A-3
Lot 2825-B
ClVl Recto St.
Lucena City, Ouezon
LA 1,029. 25 sqm (5 lots)
FA 947. 99 sqm
3-storey & 2-storey commercial
/ residentral burldings with
5BR & 4TB

SELLING PRICE: P 23,'150,000

,tousE & Lof L'P-uz

Lol 1 Block 3, Sto Rosario Subd-
Poblacion, Lucena Cily, Ouezon
LA 530 sqm FA 87 sqm

SEIIING PRICET P 3,50O0O0

Brgy. Bagumbayan, Sta Cruz
Laguna
LA 15,908 sqm FA 6,223 sqm

SE]UNG PRICE: P 5,50o.0fl)

g

SElUt{(i PREE: P 2,OOO,O0O SE]ING PRICE: P t6oo,mo
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

ch

Lol 2 Block 1, Jose Eduard St.
Lovely Village, Wakas, Tayabas
Ouezon
LA 159 sqm FA 127

Within Sta. lsabel Village, Phase 2
lsabang, Tayabas, Ouezon
LA 143sqm FA 81 sqm

SEUING PRICE: P 76O,m SETUNG PRICE P 1,20o,OOO

Lot 3, Block 8 Mabolo St.
Sta. lsabel Village Phase 2
Brgy. lsabang, Tayabas, Quezon
LA 186 sqm

Lot C-'l-B-8 & Lot C-'l-B-9
Brgy. Mationa, Tayabas, Quezon
LA 472 sqm
2-contiguous lots

Lot 7, Blk 1

Phase 2 Par I, San Juan Estates
Brgy. lsabanq, Tayabas, Quezon

SEllltilc PIICE P 2,4OO,OOO

Lot 9 Blk 8
Sta. lsabel Village Ph 2,
Tayabas, Quezon

Lot 1 Blk 27, Agoncillo cor.
Aguinaldo Dive, Sta. Babara Hornes
lsabang, Tayabas, Quezon

16'B-3-C-1 & Lot 16-B-3-C-4
onal Boad, Brgy. Gibanga

som FA 600 som
house w/sBR & 3TB

SElllNG PRICE: P 2.2OO,000

To get more updated listings of foreclosed properties and public auction schedules, Visit http://www.foreclosurephilippines.com
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. JC z 0927 613-9570. (043) 4'17-8677 I VON: (0431757-O469

EAlUtltE Ltp-lso
Lot 1 &31 -A Along National Highway
Malinao llaya, Atimonan, Ouezon
LA 150 sqm FA 99.75 sqm
1-storey commerclal structure with
2BB & 1TB

YACAtf Lof LtP.fl1
Lot 4-D-2-H-6 & Lot 4-D-2-H-7
Brgy. Buenavista East
Candelaria, Quezon
LA 1,814 sqm (2 lots)
Riceland

SELUNG PRtcE: P 7so,00o

YACAtf Lof . uP-los

Within Brgy. Lagyo
Gumacat Quezon
LA 824 sqm

VACAflf I0l Ltp-113

Lot 13-C, Hl Briones Subd.
Pagbilao, Ouezon
LA 216 sqm

VACAflT LOf Ltp.126

G. Orda Cor. Osmefra Sts.,
Poblacion, Atimonan, Ouezon
LA 1,210 sqm

SE]UNG PRICET P 3650,mO

Lot 6-8, Lot 6-E & Lot 12-E-1
Brgy. San lsidro Boad, Tiaong
Quezon
LA '12,852 sqm

Lol A-16-F-4-E, Along Bo. Boad
Poblacion San Antonio, Quezon
LA 4,820 sqm

SELUNG PfUCE: P 650,000

SEIUNG PRICE: P 1lo-(xlo

o TED : 0927 613-9669 . (02) 957-6A67 / NHEIL : (02) 816-9966

Lots 2, 3, & 4 Block 9, Sto Niio Subd.
Taysan, Legazpi City, Albay
LA 720sqm FA 630 sqm
2-storey house with gBR & 7TB with
mezzamne

,|0USE"& LOf aa-ffil
Within Brgy. Bogtong
Legazpi City, Albay
LA2,714.5sqm FA 185 sqm
1-storey house

Lot 3 Block 5 Delta Subdivision
Rawis, Legazpi City, Albay
LA 209 sqm
Unfinished 1-storey house with
1BB & 1TB & untinished building

SEIUNG PflCE: P 2,25{r,(xD

PRICES ARE SUB.IECT TO CHANGE WTHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. ALL OFFEPS ARE SUBJECT TO MANAGEMENT'S APPROVAL. 
'I 'I

PLEASE CONFIRM ENTRIES BY CALLING OUR HOTLINES OR SENDING AN EMAIL TO BUENAMANO@b i.com.ph
To get more updated listings of foreclosed properties and public auction schedules, Visit http://www.foreclosurephilippines.com
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o TED : 0927 613-9668 . (O2) 957-6857 / NHEIL z (O2) 816-9955

BAlLItfie aa.o36

Lot 3 Block 5 Delta Subd, Bawis
Legazpi City, Albqy
LA 371 sqm FA 200 sqm
1'storey commercid building

VACATT LOT

1 17 30't P 502,000
8 17 577 P 1,154,000
I 17 696 P 1,600,000
3 18 285 P 712,500
4 la 295 P 737,500

15 lots, Sols Subdivision
Bitano, Legazpi City, Albay

,taE.t u

Lot Blk LA Selllng
no no (sqm) P ce

Lot Blk LA Selling
no no (8qm) Price

Lol Blk LA Selllngno no (sqm) Prlca

5 't8 285 P 4?,s0/9
_6]i1 8 295 P 737,500
7 1A 279 P 697,500
8 18 281 P 702,500
9 18 284 P 710,000

jq 18 29s P 737.500
11 18 288 P 720,000
12 18 298 P 745,000
13 18 _.313 P 782,500
14 18 324 P 810.000

Malinao, Albay.
LA 2,373 sqm

Within Brgy. Mayao, Oas, Albay
LA 3,487 sqrn
Fesidential/commercial lot
consisting of 5 contiguous lots

Within lraya Norte, Oas, Albay
LA 4,998 sqm
Besidenlial/commercial lot

Lots 932 & 888-E-2
Lakandula Drlve
Brgy. Gogon
Legazpi City, Albay
LA 1,781 sqm FA 945 sqm
2 lots with residential and
warehouse structures

Pearl St. corner Diamond St.
lmperial Court Subdivision
Legazpi City, Albay
LA 3,540 sqm FA 3,610 sqm
6 lots with residential and
warehouse structures

_____t-*TlT-
ll--_TU-

Within Brgy. Sto. Domingo
Vinzons, Camarines Norte
LA 788 sqm FA 147.6 sqm

I[;*-i

Within Brgy. Bagasbas, Daet
Cama nes Norte
LA 240 sqm (2 lots)

Wthin Flodda Village SuH.
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